

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21063/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2004 in WP No. 9225/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

M/S. TIGRANIA METALS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT P.F. COMMNR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing plain as well as C/C of impugned order and with praye
r
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner to take steps for effecting service on the unserved respondent
s. Dasti, in

addition, is permitted.

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Radha R. Bhatia

)
Court Master

Court Master